JIS symbol
Compact piston regulator
RA800 Series
Regulator with small size, light weight and improved operation.
● Port size: Rc1/8, Rc1/4
Specifications
Descriptions RA800
Working fluid Compressed air

B
C
How to order
No. Part name Material No. Part name Material
1 Knob Polyacetal resin 5 Valve element Copper alloy/hydrogenated nitrile rubber
2 Cover Polyamide resin 6 O-ring Nitrile rubber
3 Piston assembly Polyacetal resin, nitrile rubber 7 O-ring Nitrile rubber
4 Piston guide Polyphenylene sulfide resin 8 Body Aluminum alloy die-casting
Internal structure and parts list
Port sizeA
Code Content
Port size
6 Rc1/8
8 Rc1/4
Option
Panel mount
*2
Blank Without nut
P With nut
Pressure
range
Blank 0.05 to 0.85 MPa (Pressure gauge: G49D-8-P10)
L 0.05 to 0.35 MPa (Pressure gauge: G49D-8-P04)
Pressure
relief
Blank Relief
N Non-relief
Attached product
Blank None
G *3 Pressure gauge (G49D-8-P10)
B *2 Bracket (RA800-BA083)
A
B
C
GP6RA800
Option
*1
5
4
3
8
7
6
2
1
IN Gauge
port
Gauge
port
OUT
F.R.L
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
PresSW
Shutoff
SlowStart
FlmResistFR
Oil-ProhR
MedPresFR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FR
F.R.L